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222222277 272272222727 2972722772 22227277277 2227227277
2922222 2.2.7 USD 11.118
? 2727 2722772277 JPY 134,43
22727227 22?2277 DKK 74.598
2272 2.2. GBP 0.7157
222222 22727272772 SEK 92.927
222222 22727272772 CHF 10.429
2222272 2222727777 NOK 83.975
297 22272277772 BGN 19.558
222772 22?22?77 CzZK 27.33
29222727 222727227 HUF 306.5
227222 222227772 PLN 40.653
277 222227777 RON 44 458
2222 22222277 TRY 28.845
22222277 22222222727 AUD 1.407
222222722 2227272 CAD 1,3578
22222277 22772 272777 HKD 86.193
22222277 2. 2222222727 NZD 1,5143
22222222 222222222727 SGD 1,4851
297222 2222272 222777 KRW 1218.25
2222 2. 22227772 ZAR 13,2281
22222 2?2772 CNY 6,8974
22222 222227772 HRK 7,5338
2222272 2222227227 IDR 14609,91
22722272 22227272777 MYR 4.018
2922 22222727227 PHP 49,579
222222 2272777 RUB 55,4715
29722 2222227772 THB 37,334
2222 2222227772 BRL 3,3759
2922 22222727 MXN 16,8716
2227227 22?2277 INR 70,9265
292 22222277 ALL 1.404.555
2922 22222272777 ARS 9,9418
2272722272 222727777 BHD 0.4182
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BAM
CLP
XOF
EGP
JOD
QAR
KWD
LBP
MUR
MAD
ANG
NGN
OMR
PKR
SAR

1,92
670,1182
653,8137
8,4645
0,7859
4,0389
0,3351
1675,1641
38,8909
10,8147
19.851
221,0456
0.4271
1.131.258
4,1614
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